Upper Loughor Ward
Clir Robert Smith

Income
Donation
Total

2017/22

£35,000.00
£15,000.00

£50,000.00

Total Balance

Scheme Ref Number ite Requested |Estimate Available to Date  |Project Description
CBO0.398 23/08/2017 £12,500.00 £22,500.00|Alexandra Road Jct Danybryn Road (£2500.00 taken out of budget 18/19)
CB0.460 1/10/2018 £1,800.00 £20,700.00| TRO in Greenfield Place
CB0.529 5/2/2018 £88.00 £20,612.00{Wild Flower Planting in Loughor Foreshaw & Glebe Rd
CB0.531 5/3/2018 £310.00 £20,302.00|Base Unit & additional Flowers at Waun Road
CBO0.626 12/4/2018 £50.00 £20,252.00|Cleaning of 2 bus shelters & 2 flags on Bryn Road
CB0.707 18/042019 £265.00 £19,987.00|2 Base Planters at Waun Road
CB0.793 1/9/2020 £318.00 £19,669.00|2 Base Planters at Waun Road
FMO0489 18/06/2020 £89.35 £19,579.65|Purchasing of Material for Scrubs for NHS
CB0.854 7/2/2020 £3,000.00 £16,579.65|Removal on ramp on Glanmor Rd due to flooding risk
Journal 28/07/2020 £208.34 £16,371.31|S & F gate with posts between Upper Loughor & Penyrheol wards
CB0.864 8/10/2020 £1,736.68 £14,634.63|S & Install Play equip for Loughor RFC with Penyrheol ward
CB0.926 12/2/2020 £425.00 £14,209.63|Repairing & painting of Bus Shelters on Borough Rd & Bryn Rd
Journal 1/6/2021 £227.00 £13,982.63|payment for leaflets to Design Print
CB0.947 19/01/2021 £332.00 £13,650.63|Floral display 2 planters
CB0.968 3/9/2021 £300.00 £13,350.63|Installing a Motorbike Inhibitor on BrynRd & Danybryn Rd
CB0.1142 5/1/2022 £340.00 £13,010.63|Planting of summer flowers in base units

Donation

Budget Total Balance
Batch Header Ref ite Requested |£15,000.00 Available to Date  |Project Description
FM0339 21/06/2018 £200.00 £14,800.00|Donation to Parc Williams Bowls Club
FMO0346 19/07/2018 £250.00 £14,550.00|Donation to Loughor RFC towards an event
FM0351 8/3/2018 £50.00 £14,500.00|Donation to Loughor RFC towards an event
Donation 11/11/2018 £12.00 £14,488.00| Lamppost Poppies
FM0374 13/11/2018 £300.00 £14,188.00|Donation to Loughor Events Committee for Xmas Fair
FMO0408 20/05/2019 £200.00 £13,988.00|Donation to Parc Williams Bowls Club
FM0424 15/07/2019 £500.00 £13,488.00|Donation for Loughor RFC & penyrheol Boxing Club
FM0434 10/1/2019 £300.00 £13,188.00|Donation to Loughor Events Committee for Xmas Fair
FM0467 20/03/2020 £500.00 £12,688.00|Donation to Food With Friends
FM0486 6/8/2020 £200.00 £12,488.00|Donation to Parc Williams Bowls Club
FMO0555 3/26/2021 £250.00 £12,488.00|Donation to Penyrheol Boxing Club
FM0568 25/05/21 £200.00 £12,288.00|Donation to Parc Williams Bowls Club
FM0599 5/10/2021 £280.00 £12,008.00|Spacehive crowd funding pending
FM0584 12/8/2021 £200.00 £11,808.00|Friends of Parc Melyn Mynach
FM0595 24/09/21 £350.00 £11,458.00|Loughor Events Committee
FM0638 26/01/22 £250.00 £11,208.00|Donation to New Lodge Social Club
FM0651 18/02/22 £3,500.00 £7,708.00(Donation to Loughor Town Trust & Friends of Parc Williams
FMO0652 22/02/22 £300.00 £7,408.00|Donation to Dance to Health
FM0658 4/3/2022 £700.00 £6,708.00|Donation to Bowls club in Parc Willam & Penyrheol Boxing Club
FM0663 11/3/2022 £1,250.00 £5,458.00|Donation to Loughor RFC to help with refurbishments
FM0665 15/03/22 £418.63 £5,039.37 |Donation to Parti Liwchwr
FM0666 16/03/22 £50.00 £4,989.37|Donation to Draig Arian Explorer Scouts
Total Donations £10,260.63
CBO0.1110.CP £18,000.00 Capital Play Scheme Commitment Loughor Foreshaw

Total Balance Remaining

£0.00




